

## Application for Membership Lakeland R/C Club

Name		AMA Number
Address		E-Mail Address (For Newsletter)
City	State Zip Code	Home Phone Number (With Area Code)
Birth Date		Cel Phone Number (With Area Code)
<u> </u>	lembership Regular Member	
With the completion of this form you become a Member of the Lakeland R/C Club in the category that you applied for. As a member you are allowed, on a limited basis, to participate in Club activities and use of the Club flying field facilities under close supervision. Prior to engaging in flying activities you must be a member of the Academy of Model Aeronautics (for insurance purposes).		
A copy of the Lakeland R/C Club By Laws and Field Rules are at WebSite ( <u>www.lakelandrcclub.com</u> ) which explain in detail the privileges and responsibilities of your membership category. Safety and courtesy are the utmost importance when using the flying facilities. Also at Web Site: www.lakelandrcclub.com		
As an applicant for membership in the Lakeland R/C Club, I hereby acknowledge my complete understanding of the above requirements. I also agree to comply with all field rules (and their accepted intent) throughout my association and contact with the Lakeland R/C Club.		
Club Newsle	tter is sent by E-Mail ONLY!!	
	_	
Signature		Date
Checks Pa	yable to : Lakeland RC Club	Note: 2021 Dues: \$ 125 Junior: \$15
Mail to :	Lakeland RC Club C/O Dan Kleckner	
	2010 Milwaukee St	Phone: 262 944 0044 Cal
	Delafield, WI 53018-2006	Phone: 262-844-9944 Cel